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SAKYCKMN
APPETIZERS

Kapnay4o ns ceeknbl

Beetroot carpaccio

3aneyeHHas cBekna, 6pbIH3a, FpPeLKne opexu, anenbCuH
Baked beetroot, brynza, walnuts, orange

160 g / 380 kcal

CblprIe aennkKaTtechbl

Cheese delicacies

BpblH3a, NapmMeaaH, rayaa, MpamMopHbIN Cbip, Mef, rpyLua
Bryndza, parmesan, gouda, marble cheese, honey, pear
150/130 g / 690 kcal

BuTtenno ToHHaTO

Vitello Tonnato

PocTbud, napmesaH, kanepcobl, KPEM BUTENNO TOHHATO
Roast beef, parmesan, capers, vitello tonnato cream
160 g / 514 kcal

YecHo4YHble rPeHKN

Garlic croutons

YepHblii xN1e6, HeCHOK, CMeTaHHbI CoyC
Black bread, garlic, sour cream sauce
100/30 g / 690 kcal

CblpHble nano4ku

Cheese sticks

CblIp rayaa, coyc Ha OCHOBE rop4uLbl 1 MaioHe3a
Gouda cheese, mustard and mayonnaise sauce
130/30 g / 1630 kcal

KypuHble KpbIbIWKNA

Chicken wings

KypuHble KpbIbILWKK, coyc 6apbekbto, MMMOoH
Chicken wings, barbecue sauce, lemon

180/30 g / 269 kcal

KynaTtbi-rpunb ¢ paconbio 1 TyLLWEeHOo KanycTom

Grilled kupaty with beans and stewed cabbage

KynaTbl (Kypuua, FoBSANHA, CBUHIHA), KanycTa TyLleHas ¢ 6eKOHOM, KOHCEePBNPOBaHHasa paconb
Kupaty (chicken, beef, pork), stewed cabbage with bacon, canned beans

290 g/ 728 kcal

azimuthotels.com @ OcTpoe / Spicy @ [OvneTtuyeckoe / Low-calorie




CAJIATDHI
SALADS

Canat co CBMHbIMUA ViwKamMmm 2509
Salad with pork ears

OTBapHble MapMHOBaHHbIE CBIHbIE YLLKM, OrypLibl, 6Gonrapckuii nepeLl, KpacHbI nyK, NOMVA0PbI Yeppun

Boiled marinated pork ears, cucumbers, bell peppers, red onions, cherry tomatoes

180 g / 117 kcal

Xymyc c oBoLamm 350P
Hummus with vegetables

XyMyc, noMungopbl Yeppu, orypubl, 6onrapckuii nepew,

Hummus, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers

220 g/ 476 kcal

CaHpBuy canat 550P
Sandwich salad

YrabaTTa, apeHblil NyK, NOMUgopsbl, canat acbepr, KypuHoe dune, cbip rayaa, noMugopbl Yeppu,

MWKC canata, MefoBO-rOpPYYHbI COyC

Ciabatta, fried onions, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce, chicken fillet, gouda cheese, cherry tomatoes, lettuce mix,

honey mustard sauce

280 g/ 549 kcal

Canart Llesapb c kypuuen 450P
Caesar salad with chicken

KypuHas rpyaka, cbip napmMesaH, NoMUAopbl Yeppu, FPEHKIN, NMCTbSA canaTa, Coyc Le3apb

Chicken breast, parmesan cheese, cherry tomatoes, croutons, lettuce, caesar sauce

165 g / 461 kcal

NMoke c nococem rpaenakc 700P
Poke with salmon gravlax

Jlocock rpaBnakc, puc, TOMUaopbl Yeppu, peanc, KnHaa, 606bl agamame, orypLbl, KUBK,

KOHCepPBMPOBaHHas KyKypy3a, BOQOPOCAV HOpY, BOAOPOCM YyKa, COYC MULlyKaH, aBTOPCKIIA Coyc

Gravlax salmon, rice, cherry tomatoes, radish, cilantro, edamame beans, cucumbers, kiwi, canned corn,

nori seaweed, chuka seaweed, mitsukan sauce, author's sauce

340 g /580 kcal

azimuthotels.com @ OcTpoe/Spicy

@ BereTtapuaHckoe/Vegeterian

BYPIrEP, COHOABWY, BENMN
BURGER, SANDWICH, BAGEL

Knab-caHagBud c kapTodenem ¢ppn

Club sandwich with french fries

TocToBbI XNeb, KyprnHoe dpune, NOMUAOPLI, AL, 6EKOH, canaT acbepr, coyc Lesapsb,
Orypubl, Cbip rayaa, KpacHblii nyK, kaptodens ppun

Toast bread, chicken fillet, tomatoes, egg, bacon, iceberg lettuce, caesar sauce, cucumbers,
gouda cheese, red onion, french fries

300/100 g /1607 kcal

Byprep AZIMUT c kapTodenem ppu

AZIMUT burger with French fries

Bynouka ¢ KyH>XXYTOM, FOBs>Xbsl KOT/IETa, canat ancbepr, ropyumua, MapruHOBaHHbIE OrypLibl,
noMunaopPsbI, KETYYM, ManoHes, kapTodens Gpun

Sesame bun, beef patty, iceberg lettuce, mustard, pickled cucumbers, tomatoes, ketchup,
mayonnaise, french fries

350/100/30 g / 1783 kcal

Beiirn c nococem NpaBnakc

Bagel with Gravlax salmon

Bynouka ¢ KyH>XXyTOM, 10COCb FpaBnakc, aBokafo, M/IKC canaTa, Cbip KpemeTTa, MOMUAOoPbI,

orypuibl, coyc TapTap

Sesame bun, gravlax salmon, avocado, lettuce mix, cremetta cheese, tomatoes, cucumbers, tartar sauce
270 g /523 kcal

NMNACTA
PASTA

MacTa c rpn6ammn
Pasta with mushrooms
300/10 g / 826 kcal

Cnarettn Kap6oHapa
Spaghetti Carbonara
310 g / 944 kcal

350P

400P

500P

350P

450P



CVvibl
SOUPS

Cyn Ilanwa 200P

Noodle soup

KypuHbI 6yNboH, [OMALUHAS nanLia, KypuHas rpyaka, Lo, MOpKoBb
Chicken broth, homemade noodles, chicken breast, egg, carrot

250 g/ 293 kcal

BopLy c rpywein 350P
Borscht with pear

KypurHbI 6YyNbOH, roBsaanHa, 6eKOH, MOPKOBb, CBEKA, FPyLUa, CMETaHa, YeCHOK

Chicken broth, beef, bacon, carrot, beetroot, pear, sour cream, garlic

320 g/ 292kcal

BeHcknin rynaw 400P
Viennese goulash

FoBs>KniA ByNboH, roBaanHa, bonrapckui neped, 6aknaxaH, kaptTopenb, MOPKOBb, MOMUAOPLI, HECHOK

Beef broth, beef, bell pepper, eggplant, potatoes, carrots, tomatoes, garlic

250 g/ 263 kcal

Kpem-cyn n3 uBeTHOI KanycTbl ¢ peHxenem n peyHoun pbibon 400P
Creamy cauliflower soup with fennel and river fish

OBoOLLHOW ByNbOoH, une cygaka, UBeTHas kanycta, ceMeHa GpeHxens, CNnMBKmn

Vegetable broth, zander fillet, cauliflower, fennel seeds, cream

250/120 g / 956 kcal

OCHOBHDIE BJTIOQA
MAIN DISHES

CTeliK N3 LBeTHOI KanycThbl 250P
Cauliflower steak

LiBeTHasi kanycTa, anenbCuH, Nyapa 13 CBeKJibl, 6anb3amMmuyeckas Nkpa, Kpem 13 LLBETHOW KanyCTbl

Cauliflower, orange, beetroot powder, balsamic caviar, cauliflower cream

210 g/ 468 kcal

KypunHas rpyaka ¢ 6eKoHOM, FpyibHbIM COYCOM 1 MOonoabiM KapTodenem 400P
Chicken breast with bacon, mushroom sauce and baby potatoes
120/150/30 g / 740 kcal

azimuthotels.com

EedJCTpOFaHOB C nope ns3 cenbpeped

Beef stroganoff with celery puree

roBsipviHa, rpubbl BELLEHKN, MOpe 13 CeNbaepes, CIMBKY, MapuHOBaHbIe orypLbl
Beef, oyster mushrooms, celery puree, cream, pickled cucumbers

185 g / 534 kcal

CTellk n3 nococs c 6o6amm agamame
Salmon steak with edamame beans

Jlococb, WwWnuHaT, 6066l 9gamame, CMBKY, MYCKaTHbI Opex
Salmon, spinach, edamame beans, cream, nutmeg

230 g/ 712 kcal

rAPHWPbI
SIDE DISHES

KapTtodenbHoe niope
Mashed potatoes
100 g / 116 kcal

Kaptodenb dpn
French fries
100 g /1039 kcal

Punc bacmaTtn
Basmati Rice
100 g / 217 kcal

Osowun-rpusb

Grilled vegetables
100 g/ 228 kcal

XJ1EB
BREAD

Xne6Has KOp3nHKa
Bread basket
90 g/ 219 keal

650P

1100P

100P

150P

100P

200P

100P



COVCbI
SAUCES

KeTuyn
Ketchup
409/ 39 kcal

Coyc TapTap
Tartar sauce
40g/ 74 kcal

CblIpHbIi coyc
Cheese sauce
40 g/ 39 kcal

FpubHoOIM coyc
Mushroom sauce
40 g/ 74 keal

OECEPTDbI
DESSERTS

MopKOBHbI TOPT

Carrot cake

MOPKOBHbIV GBUCKBUT, KPEM 413, LUOKONaAHasA rnasypb, BapeHbe, kapamenb
Carrot biscuit, cream cheese, chocolate icing, jam, caramel

175 g / 691 kcal

CbIPHNKN C KOKOCOM 1 ManvHon
Cheesecakes with coconut and raspberries

TBOPOXKHbIE CbIPHNKI, KOKOCOBasi CTPY>KKa, Cy6nmmMmmnpoBaHHas MannHa, KNoKBEHHbI COyC, anenbCuH

Cottage cheese pancakes, coconut flakes, sublimated raspberries, cranberry sauce, orange
210 g/ 709 kcal
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50P

50P

50P

100P

250P

350P

MrPNCTOE BNHO
SPARKLING WINE

Kaea HyBnaHa bpioT
Cava Nuviana Brut
750 ml

Kaea HyBmnaHa lynbce
Cava Nuviana Dulce
750 ml

Kasa HyenaHa Pocapo
Cava Nuviana Rosado
750 ml

Mpocekko ®oHTe
Prosecco Fonte
750 ml

B/HA NO BOKAJIAM
WINE BY THE GLASS

PoHpoH, KpacHoe cyxoe, PpaHuns, 11%
Ronron, red dry, France, 1%
125 ml

Kykabapa KabepHe CoBMHBOH, KpacHoe cyxoe, ABcTpanus, 14%
Kukabara Cabernet Sauvignon, red dry, Australia, 14%
125 ml

Boka boka LLlnpa3s, kpacHoe cyxoe, FOAP, 13,5%
Boka Boka Shiraz, red dry, South Africa, 13,5%
125 ml

PoHpoH, 6enoe cyxoe, ®paHuyusd, 1%
Ronron, white dry, France, 1%
125 ml

Kyka6apa LWappoHe, 6enoe cyxoe, ABcTpanus, 13%
Kukabara Chardonnay, white dry, Australia, 13%
125 ml

Boka LLleHeH BnaH, 6enoe cyxoe, IOAP, 13%
Boka Boka Chenin Blanc, white dry, South Africa, 13%
125 ml

2800P

2800°P

2800P

4000P

300P

350P

250P

300P

350P

250P



KPACHOE BVMHO
RED WINE

PoHpoH, cyxoe, ®paHunsd, 11%
Ronron, dry, France, 11%
750 ml

Kykabapa KabepHe CoBnHbOH, cyxoe, ABcTpanus, 14%
Kukabara Cabernet Sauvignon, dry, Australia, 14%
750 ml

Boka Boka LLupa3s, cyxoe, IOAP, 13,5%
Boka Boka Shiraz, dry, South Africa, 13,5%
750 ml

Meppebepr Cennap Knaccmk KonnekwH MuHoTax, cyxoe, KOAP, 14%
Perdeberg Cellar Classic Collection, dry, South Africa, 14%
750 ml

VHa flenncua Mepno, cyxoe, Ynnn, 13%
Una Delicia Merlot, dry, Chile, 13%
750 ml

KypukaHo KapmeHep, cyxoe, Ynnu, 12,5%
Curicano Carmenere, dry, Chile, 12,5%
750 ml
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1800P

2100P

1500P

3500P

2100P

2500P

BEJIOE BVHO
WHITE WINE

PoHpoH, cyxoe, ®paHuns, 11%
Ronron, dry, France, 1%
750 ml

Kykab6apa LWappaoHe, cyxoe, ABcTpanus, 13%
Kukabara Chardonnay, dry, Australia, 13%
750 ml

Batteponain Pupg>x PucnuHr, nonycyxoe, ABctpanua, 12,5%
Butterfly Ridge Riesling, semidry, Australia, 12,5%
750 ml

Bboka boka LlleHeH bnaH, cyxoe, IOAP, 13%
Boka Boka Chenin Blanc, dry, South Africa, 13%
750 ml

KypukaHo LWWappoHe, cyxoe, Ynnu, 12,5%
Curicano Chardonnay, dry, Chile, 12,5%
750 ml

1800P

2100P

3000P

1500P

2500P



BOOKA
VODKA

Llapckasa OpurnHanbHasa Kniokea
Tsarskaya Original Cranberry
50 ml

Llapckast OpurnHansHasa CmopopgunHa
Tsarskaya Original Currant
50 ml

Llapckas OpurnHanbHas penngpyT
Tsarskaya Original Grapefruit
50 ml

Lapckas OpurnHanbHas
Tsarskaya Original
50 ml

Oviknia mep,
Dikiy Med
50 ml

Pycckuin CtaHpgapT OpurunHan
Russian Standard Original
50 ml

Pycckuin CtaHpapTt lonpg
Russian Standard Gold
50 ml

Pycckuin CtaHpgapT MNnatnHym
Russian Standard Platinum
50 ml
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260P

260P

260P

230P

210P

260P

310P

360P

KOHbAK
COGNAC

ApapaT 5
Araratb
50 ml

JlereHpa ApmeHun 3
Legend of Armenia 3
50 ml

NereHpa ApmeHun 5
Legend of Armenia 5
50 ml

Pemun MapTuH
Remy Martin
50 ml

BYICKW
WHISKEY

Npnn Tanmc
Early Times
50 ml

O>xeHTenbmeH [>xek
Gentleman Jack
50 ml

[OoBepoH 12
Deveron 12
50 ml

A6epdengn
Aberfeldy
50 ml

®doynepc

Fowler's
50 ml

520P

290P

320P

980P

270P

650P

1500P

1700P

210P



XawmrappeH 5
Highgarden 5
50 ml

Xa KommunwinHep
High Commissioner
50 ml

POM, OO)KVNH, TEKWJA
RUM, GIN, TEQUILA

Bakapawn KapTta bnaHka
Bacardi Carta Blanca
50 ml

Bbakappgum KapTta Opa
Bacardi Carta Oro
50 ml

Bakapgwm OakxapTt
Bacardi OakHeart
50 ml

Bbakappgwn KapTta Herpa
Bacardi Carta Negra
50 ml

BappucTtep Opain
Barrister Dry
50 ml

BappuncTep bnto
Barrister Blue
50 ml

Mene Jlonec
Pepe Lopez
50 ml

MNMene Jlonec lNonp,
Pepe Lopez Gold
50 ml

Kasapopaz bnaHko
Cazadores Blanco
50 ml
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250P

350P

400P

450P

450P

500P

300P

320P

350P

350P

500P

Kasapopas Penocapo
Cazadores Reposado
50 ml

MatpoH CunbBep
Patron Silver
50 ml

MaTtpoH AHbexo
Patron Anejo
50 ml

MaTpoH Penocapo
Patron Reposado
50 ml

HACTOWKW N TNKEPbI

BITTERS AND LIQUEURS

Kanya
Kahlua
50 ml

Cambyka
Sambuka
50 ml

KyaHTpo
Cointreau
50 ml

Beinuc
Baileys
50 ml

Arepmaictep
Jagermeister
50 ml

600P

850P

950P

900P

500P

450P

450P

400P

550P



rniMBoO
BEER

LwnxaH
Sheehan
500 ml

Ctenna ApTya
Stella Artois
500 ml

XyrapaeH
Hoegaarden
500 ml

JleBeHGpayH TEMHbIN
Lowenbrau Dunkel
500 ml

Bennb Bio Kpunk 3kcTpa
Belle Vue Kriek Extra
330 ml

Bap 6e3ankoronbHbIiA
Bud Alcohol Free
500 ml

AJTKOIrOJIbHbIE KOKTENNN
ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

Buckn Kona
Whiskey Cola
300 ml

Kamnapwn Wnpwny
Campari Spritz

300 ml

O>KNH TOHMK

Gin Tonic
300 ml
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250P

300P

300P

300P

450P

250P

450P

450P

500P

BE3AJIKOINOJibHbIE HAINMNTKN

SOFT DRINKS

Koka-Kona
Coca-Cola
330 ml

Koka-Kona 3epo
Coca-Cola Zero
330 ml

Cnpant
Sprite
330 ml

daHTa
Fanta
330 ml

Lleenc
Schweppes
250 ml

BbepH
Burn
250 ml

Cok Pu4 B accopTumMmeHTe
Rich juice in assortment
200 ml

A6n04HbIN PppeLu
Apple fresh juice
200 ml

MopkoBHbIn dppeLu
Carrot fresh juice
200 ml

AnenbcunHoBbIN ¢ppeLu
Orange fresh juice
200 ml

BoH AkBa, rasmpoBaHHas / HerasnpoBaHHas

BonAqua, sparkling / still
500 ml

KpacHoyconbckas NMpemunym, rasvipoBaHHasi / HerasampoBaHHas
Krasnousolskaya Premium, sparkling / still

500 ml

200P

200P

200P

200P

270P

320P

200P

200P

250P

250P

200P

300P



YAIA
TEA

Bawkunpckunin 4am
Bashkirian tea
600 ml

O6nennxoBbi Yail
Sea buckthorn tea
330 ml

NmGunpHbINA Yaii
Ginger tea
330ml

Myap
Puer
300 ml

Yam B accopTMeHTe
Tea in assortment
300 ml

KO®E
COFFEE

Acnpecco
Espresso
40 ml

[BoiHoOIM 3cnpecco
Double espresso
80 ml

AmepukKkaHo
Americano
150 ml

Kany4unHo
Cappuccino
200 ml

NaTTte
Latte
250 ml
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B onvicaHusix 6ntog MOryT He YKa3blBaTbCsl AeTalnbHO BXOOSLLMNE B UX COCTaB UHFPEANEHTDI.
Mpu Hanuyun y Bac anneprum yTOYHSNTE NOAPOBHbLIN cocTaB b6nog y oduumaHTa unm
MeHepykepa. CBepeHus, copepXaljmecs B faHHOM nudneTte, HOCAT UHGOPMALMNOHHBIN
xapakTep. C MeHI0, @ Tak)Ke MOMHbIM NPEeNCKYPaHTOM Bbl MOXETE 03HAaKOMUTBLCSI Ha JOCKe
notpebutenein. Mogada 6n0a MOXET OTAIMYATbCA OT M306paXkeHHOW Ha doTorpadun.

The descriptions of the dishes may not specify the ingredients in detail. If you have allergies, ask
your waiter or manager for full list of the ingredients. The information contained in this leaflet
is for information purposes only. The menu, as well as the complete price list, can be found
on the consumer board. Presentation of the food may differ from that shown in the picture.



88002000048
azimuthotels.com



